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Soft Opening Menu

Appetizers

Tampa Smoked Fish Spread
P P $6.98

Housemade smoked fish, carrots, pickles and crackers

Glazed Key West Pink Shrimp $9.98

Crispy Key West Pink Shrimp tossed in the sauce of
your choosing: Sweet chile sauce or Buffalo Sauce

Lobster Mac 'N' Cheese Egg Rolls $7.98

Yes, just what it sounds like.
Tuna Poke Crisps $6.98

Housemade Tuna Poke with sesame seaweed salad on
a crispy wonton.

Soups and Salads

Homemade Soups PINT - $4.98
QUART - $7.98

“Ask for daily soup availability”
New England Clam Chowder
Seafood Gumbo
Lobster Bisque
Crab Chowder

Seafood Chili

House Salad $5.98

Mixed greens, tomato, red onion, cucumber, cheddar
cheese and garlic herb dressing.

Salmon Caesar Salad $8.98

Romaine lettuce, garlic toasted crouton, parmesan and
Caesar dressing.

Sandwiches

All sandwiches served with lettuce, and tomato on a
brioche bun. Includes fries, and coleslaw.

Fish of the Day Sandwich $7.98
Grilled, Blackened or Fried
Key West Grouper Reuben $15.98

Baskets

All baskets served with fries, hushpuppies
and coleslaw.

Fish of the Day Basket $7.98
Grilled, Blackened or Fried

Fish 'N' Chips $8.98
Fresh New England Cod fried to perfection

New England Crispy Clam Strips $7.98
A New England favorite

Key West Pink Shrimp $10.98
Grilled, Blackened or Fried

Pine Island Grouper Basket $16.98
Grilled, Blackened or Fried

Crispy Apalachicola Oysters $12.98

Fried to perfeection

Steamed

Steamed dishes are served with drawn
butter, franks hot sauce and corn on the

cob.
Key West Pink Shrimp $12.98
New England Steamers $8.98
Steamed Cedar Key Clams $6.98

Lil' Mates Menu

Served with french fries

Grilled Cheese $3.98
Popcorn Shrimp $4.98
Chicken Fingers $3.98



Blackened Grouper, Coleslaw, Russion Dressing on Rye
Bread. Delicious.

Pine Island Grouper Sandwich
Grilled, Blackened or Fried
South Beach Blackened Mahi Tacos

Served with Asian slaw, cilantro, flour tortilla and
Sriracha mayo

Crispy Apalachicola Oyster Po Boy

Served with lettuce, tomato and Po-boy sauce on a
French Baguette

Key West Pink Shrimp Po Boy

Served with lettuce, tomato and Po-boy sauce on a
French Baguette

Maine Lobster Roll

Simple, done right

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

It's on here because of you

Little Havana Minuta Sandwich
Crispy Snapper sandwich "Minuta Style".

$14.98

$8.98

$11.98

$8.98

$13.98
$6.98

$8.98

Mac 'N' Cheese

Sides
Crispy Onion Rings

FL Style Coleslaw
Salt n Herb Fries

Sweet Corn Fritters

$4.98

$4.98

$1.98
$2.98

$2.98



