

Soft Opening Menu

Appetizers	Baskets		
Tampa Smoked Fish Spread	\$6.98	All baskets served with fries, hushpuppies and coleslaw.	
Housemade smoked fish, carrots, pickles and crackers		Fish of the Day Basket	\$7.98
Glazed Key West Pink Shrimp	\$9.98	Grilled, Blackened or Fried	
Crispy Key West Pink Shrimp tossed in the sauce of your choosing: Sweet chile sauce or Buffalo Sauce		Fish 'N' Chips	\$8.98
Lobster Mac 'N' Cheese Egg Rolls	\$7.98	Fresh New England Cod fried to perfection	40.30
Yes, just what it sounds like.	41100	New England Crispy Clam Strips	\$7.98
Tuna Poke Crisps	\$6.98	A New England favorite	•
Housemade Tuna Poke with sesame seaweed salad on			440.00
a crispy wonton.		Key West Pink Shrimp	\$10.98
Soups and Salads		Grilled, Blackened or Fried	
Homemade Soups	PINT - \$4.98	Pine Island Grouper Basket	\$16.98
"Ask for daily soup availability"	QUART - \$7.98	Grilled, Blackened or Fried	
New England Clam Chowder		Crispy Apalachicola Oysters	\$12.98
Seafood Gumbo		Fried to perfeection	
Lobster Bisque			
Crab Chowder		Steamed	
Seafood Chili		Steamed dishes are served with drawn butter, franks hot sauce and corn on the cob.	
House Salad	\$5.98	Key West Pink Shrimp	\$12.98
Mixed greens, tomato, red onion, cucumber, cheddar cheese and garlic herb dressing.		New England Steamers	\$8.98
Salmon Caesar Salad	\$8.98	Steamed Cedar Key Clams	\$6.98
Romaine lettuce, garlic toasted crouton, parmesan and Caesar dressing.			
Sandwiches		Lil' Mates Menu	
All sandwiches served with lettuce, and tomato on a brioche bun. Includes fries, and coleslaw.		Served with french fries	
Fish of the Day Sandwich	\$7.98	Grilled Cheese	\$3.98
Grilled, Blackened or Fried		Popcorn Shrimp	\$4.98
Key West Grouper Reuben	\$15.98	Chicken Fingers	\$3.98

Blackened Grouper, Coleslaw, Russion Dressin Bread. Delicious.	ng on Rye	Mac 'N' Cheese	\$4.98
Pine Island Grouper Sandwich	\$14.98		
Grilled, Blackened or Fried		Sides	
South Beach Blackened Mahi Tacos	\$8.98	Crispy Onion Rings	\$4.98
Served with Asian slaw, cilantro, flour tortilla Sriracha mayo	and	FL Style Coleslaw	\$1.98
Crispy Apalachicola Oyster Po Boy	\$11.98	Salt n Herb Fries	\$2.98
Served with lettuce, tomato and Po-boy sauce French Baguette	e on a	Sweet Corn Fritters	\$2.98
Key West Pink Shrimp Po Boy	\$8.98		
Served with lettuce, tomato and Po-boy sauce French Baguette	e on a		
Maine Lobster Roll	\$13.98		
Simple, done right			
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$6.98		
It's on here because of you			
Little Havana Minuta Sandwich	\$8.98		
Crispy Snapper sandwich "Minuta Style".			